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National Council of Science Museums
Block-GN, Sector-V, Bidhan Nagar
Shieshrar/Kolkata-700 091

feqis/Dated: October 15, 2019

mﬁawamfotﬁce Memorandum

Sub: Donation of unserviceable exhibits

The Governing Body, NCSM in its 1234 meeting held on September 24, 2019 at

National Science Centre, Delhi, suggested, vide Agenda Item No.123.3, to report the

number of Government Schools/Public Institutions to which unserviceable exhibits

have been donated for the benefit of the students.

To :-

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Director, NSCM

PPS to DG, NCSM

Dy. CoFA, NCSM (KKM/BC)
PRO & Hindi Cell, NCSM
Office copy
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